The London Underground Quiz Game
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51. Bounds Green
52. Royal Oak

53. Knights bridge
54. White Chapel

. The Barbican

Green Park

. Gunnersbury
. West Ham

East Ham

. Turnham Green

. Finsbury Park

. Elephant & Castle
. Angel

. 7 Sisters

. Monument

. Swiss Cottage

. Snaresbrook

. Kew Garden

. Balham
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16. Shepherds Bush
17. Chalk Farm
18. Bow Street
19. Bond Street

Answers

55. Brixton 59. Mile End
56. Greenwood 60. Warren

57. Lancastergate 61. Abbey Road 65. Waterloo
58. Highgate 62. New Cross

20. Canada Water
21. Preston Road
22. Black Horse
23. Holborn

63. Tower Hill
64. Cannon Street

66. Leytonstone

24. Lambeth North
25. Kilburn

26. Hamstead

27. Kings Cross

67. Parsons Green
68. Hatton Cross

69. Aldgate
70. Mansion House

47. Marble Arch
48. White City
49. Red Bridge
50. Holland Park

71. Stockwell
72. Mudchute

73. Victoria

74. Maida vale

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.

Hammersmith
High Barnet
Barking

Black Fryers
Bayswater
Bank

Baker Street
Beacontree
Cypres
Limehouse
Pinner

Burnt Oak

a ‘Red Herring’
Leicester Square
Queens Road
Temple
Hainault
Upney
Marylebone



